Table1 – Tender Summary 

Package Details Tender Fee Bid Security Estimated Package 
Value for Three years 

Supply of Seawater reverse 
osmosis membrane at 
MTPS, Mundra 

INR 2000/- (INR Two 
Thousand Only). 
To be submitted along 
with EOI. 

INR 3,25,000/- (INR 
Three Lakhs Twenty-
Five Thousand only). 
(Bid Security to be 
submitted as a Bank 
Guarantee or through 
RTGS or Demand 
Draft at the BID stage 
and not with EOI) 

INR 6.5 crores 
(INR Six Crores Fifty 
Lakhs only) 

1. INTRODUCTION: 

The Tata Power Company limited is hereby inviting Expression of Interest (EOI) from